
 

Library Liaisons 
Anthropology Michael Epstein 260-2360 epstein@sandiego.edu 

Art History  Diane Maher 260-4721 diane@sandiego.edu 

Biology  Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

Business  Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Chemistry  Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

Classics Martha Adkins 260-2950 marthaa@sandiego.edu 

Communication Studies Hugh Burkhart 260-2366 hburkhart@sandiego.edu 

Computer Science  Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

Counseling Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Economics Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Education Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Engineering  Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

English  Hugh Burkhart 260-2366 hburkhart@sandiego.edu 

Environmental Studies  Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

Ethnic Studies Alma Ortega 260-2259 alma@sandiego.edu 

French Language Hugh Burkhart 260-2366 hburkhart@sandiego.edu 

Gender Studies Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

German Language Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

History  Alma Ortega 260-2259 alma@sandiego.edu 

International Relations  Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Italian Language Alma Ortega 260-2259 alma@sandiego.edu 

Latin American Studies  Alma Ortega 260-2259 alma@sandiego.edu 

Leadership Studies Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Learning & Teaching Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Marine Science Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

Marriage & Family Therapy Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Mathematics Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

Medieval & Renaissance Studies Alma Ortega 260-2259 alma@sandiego.edu 

Ministry Martha Adkins 260-2950 marthaa@sandiego.edu 

Music  Diane Maher 260-4721 diane@sandiego.edu 

Nursing  Zoe Abrahams 260-6987 zabrahams@sandiego.edu 

Peace Studies Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Philosophy  Martha Adkins 260-2950 marthaa@sandiego.edu 

Physics Amy Besnoy 260-2368 abesnoy@sandiego.edu 

Political Science  Steve Staninger 260-6812 sstan@sandiego.edu 

Psychology Michael Epstein 260-2360 epstein@sandiego.edu 

Sociology Michael Epstein 260-2360 epstein@sandiego.edu 

Spanish Language  Alma Ortega 260-2259 alma@sandiego.edu 

Sports/Recreation  Michael Epstein 260-2360 epstein@sandiego.edu 

Theatre Arts Hugh Burkhart 260-2366 hburkhart@sandiego.edu 

Theology/Religious Studies Martha Adkins 260-2950 marthaa@sandiego.edu 

Visual Arts Diane Maher 260-4721 diane@sandiego.edu 

http://www.sandiego.edu/library/about/subject_specialists.php 


